File E321686
Project 4786616853
(Date)
REPORT
on
Drivers for Light-emitting-diode Arrays, Modules and Controllers
SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS CO LTD
Suwon-Si, Gyeonggi-Do , Korea

Product markings–
1. Recognized company name, File number or trademark (If authorized).
2. Model designation.
3. Factory ID or code, when more than one factory.
4. Date Code: see below table,
Mean Plant Year Month Date Model Code Serial No
Digit 2 2 1 2 3 4
Example C1 or C2
00~99 1..9,A,
B, C
01,02,..31 1~9,A~Z:
0001~9999
5. Optional – Electrical Ratings: see electrical ratings table.
6. Optional – Output Type, see product characteristics table.
Product is marked Class 2 based on compliance with UL 8750, Clause
7.12.1 and CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 250.13, Annex A.
7. Optional – Environmental considerations: see product characteristics
table.
8. Optional – Polarity of the Input and Output Connections.
9. Optional – Temperature Measurement Point (Tc).
File E321686 Vol. 1 Sec. 24 Page 6 Issued:  (Date)
 and Report
Model PSDV600102A – FIGS. 1 THRU 5
General – The general design, shape and arrangement shall be as illustrated except
where variations are specifically described.
No. Item CCN Manufacturer
(File Number)
Part/Model
Number
Description / Technical Data (F)IG
(I)LL
1 Top/Sides Case QMFZ2 LG CHEM
(TIANJIN)
ENGINEERING
PLASTICS
(E302314)
LUPOY ER-
1006F(#)
Polycarbonate (PC), rated 115 ºC,
V-0, HWI=2, HAI=0, CTI=3, measured
approx. 160.0 mm by 46.4 mm by
30.8 mm (L x W x H), min. 1.50 mm
thick. Secured together by snap-in
fit.
F1
I1
2 Bottom Case QMFZ2 LG CHEM
(TIANJIN)
ENGINEERING
PLASTICS
(E302314)
LUPOY ER-
1006F(#)
Polycarbonate (PC), rated 115 ºC,
V-0, HWI=2, HAI=0, CTI=3, measured
approx. 156.6 mm by 43.0 mm by 5.1
mm (L x W x H), min. 1.50 mm
thick. Secured together by snap-in
fit.
F2
I2
3 Input Push-In
Terminal Block
(CN01)
XCFR2,
CN
DEGSON
ELECTRONICS CO
LTD (E228872)
DG250-3.5*h Rated min. 300 V, 7 A, 105 ºC,
acceptable for factory and/or